H HiTRON                                                                               03/23/2004
AC/DC EXTERNAL WALLMOUNT & DESKTOP ADAPTER
UNIVERSAL OR USA INPUT SINGLE OUTPUT 12-13 WATTS
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES HES13L SERIES
FEATURES:
UNIVERSAL INPUT
LATCH OFF CIRCUIT
DIVERSE AC PLUG AVAILABLE

output overload and short circuit.
OLP set at about 125-150% rating output wattage.
Consult the factory for OLP setting.
 For the details of safety approval, please consult the factory.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION: HES13L – S XXX YYY – N                          03/23/2004
                OUTPUT CURRENT
               OUTPUT VOLTAGE
           SINGLE OUTPUT
    SERIES NAME (HiTRON External Switcher): About 13W
AC PLUG TYPE:
[1] WM1, [3]WM3, [5] WM5, [6] WM6
[8] DT8 (IEC320 2-pin).
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATINGS CHART
SINGLE OUTPUT (model No. for examples)
MODEL NO. AC INPUT AC PLUG O/P VOLTAGE (Vdc) O/P CURRENT(A) FORMAT
 HES13L-S050250-1 90-264Vac WM1 5.0V  2.50A Wallmount
 HES13L-S050250-3 90-264Vac WM3 5.0V  2.50A Wallmount
 HES13L-S060200-5 90-264Vac WM5 6.0V  2.00A Wallmount
 HES13L-S090140-6 90-264Vac WM6 9.0V  1.40A Wallmount
 HES13L-S090140-8 90-264Vac DT8 9.0V  1.40A Desktop
 HES13L-S120110-8 90-264Vac DT8 12.0V  1.10A Desktop
 HES13L-S135100-5 90-264Vac WM5 13.5V  1.00A Wallmount
 HES13L-S150090-6 90-264Vac WM6 15.0V  0.90A Wallmount
 HES13L-S150090-1 90-264Vac WM1 15.0V  0.90A Wallmount
 HES13L-S240050-3 90-264Vac WM3 24.0V  0.5A Wallmount
 HES13L-S480025-8 90-264Vac DT8 48.0V  0.25A Desktop
 HES13L-S480025-3 90-264Vac WM3 48.0V  0.25A Wallmount
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]                  WEIGHT:168.0g(5.93Oz)